DATASHEET
Small Cell
AW3625-M-N-G
Common Name-  2Port, 24", MIMO, Bands 42, 43 & 48, MET & GPS Small Cell Omni
3300-3800MHz 2 MET 8.5 360⁰
Frequency Ports Tilt Gain Beamwidth
PRODUCT INFORMATION
This product was developed to offer a Tri-Sector pseudo omni

0° Galvanised Steel N/A
Ordering Info
Order Code - Antenna Description
AW3625-M-N-G Manual Electrical Tilt (MET) with 4.3-10 Connectors
Order Code - Accessories Description
AW1012-2-FM-FM RF Jumper Cable, connector types 4.3-10 (m) / 4.3-10 (m), length 2 metres (6'6")
AW1012-2-FM-NM RF Jumper Cable, connector types 4.3-10 (m) / N-Type (m), length 2 metres (6'6")
AW1014-2-FM-TM RF Jumper Cable, connector types 4.3-10 (m) / Nex10 (m), length 2 metres (6'6")
PADC 1000 Portable AISG Controller
SADC 2000 Site AISG Controller
AW0326-3-PM-PF AISG Jumper Cable Lengths 3 metres (9' 10")
AW0326-10-PM-PF AISG Jumper Cable Lengths 10 metres (32' 9")
AW0326-25-PM-PF AISG Jumper Cable Lengths 25 metres (82')
AW0326-50-PM-PF AISG Jumper Cable Lengths 50 metres (164')
Publish Date:  24.05.2022
Enquiries
Global Headquarters
Ashgrove Business Centre,